
2025 Spring DG QSO Party
April 26 - 27

Top Ten
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 KD6HOF 78284 18 0 36
2 N1API 25468 13 3 29
3 W2VTV 71275 11 2 24
4 AK4YS 75328 9 4 22
5 KM5FF 50356 10 1 21
6 W5KJW 78249 9 2 20
7 KM5EH 71103 7 2 16
8 KM4ODS 77504 6 3 15
8 N3GTY 50585 7 1 15
9 KY4RJ 77910 6 1 13

10 KD5DE 33513 5 1 11

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1API 25468 13 3 29

CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W2VTV 71275 11 2 24

CALL AREA 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N3GTY 50585 7 1 15

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 9 4 22
KM4ODS 77504 6 3 15
KZ3T 41015 4 0 8
AA2MA 73000 1 1 3
KA5VZG 46596 1 1 3

CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM5FF 50356 10 1 21
W5KJW 78249 9 2 20
KM5EH 71103 7 2 16
KY4RJ 77910 6 1 13
KD5DE 33513 5 1 11
KD5ILA 77652 2 2 6
AA5AH 78106 1 0 2
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N5PTA 77891 1 0 2

CALL AREA 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD6HOF 78284 18 0 36

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W7JSD 76248 3 0 6

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 9 4 22

LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD6HOF 78284 18 0 36
N1API 25468 13 3 29
W2VTV 71275 11 2 24
KM5FF 50356 10 1 21
W5KJW 78249 9 2 20
KM4ODS 77504 6 3 15
N3GTY 50585 7 1 15
KY4RJ 77910 6 1 13
KD5DE 33513 5 1 11
KZ3T 41015 4 0 8
KD5ILA 77652 2 2 6
W7JSD 76248 3 0 6
AA2MA 73000 1 1 3
KA5VZG 46596 1 1 3
AA5AH 78106 1 0 2
N5PTA 77891 1 0 2

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM5EH 71103 7 2 16

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
K4MN 24874 6 3 15 KM4ODS
W5RRV 42114 5 1 11 KD5DE
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CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 5 75

STEAMBOAT 3 35

CASTLE CRAIG 1 29

CHECK LOGS

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
W7GEZ 0 11 0 22
VA7KBM 0 8 0 16
KI5EWG 0 5 0 10
K6FA 5908 3 1 7
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